
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 111-1109 Name: HARC Grant - Rescinding

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/15/2011 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:8/2/2011 8/2/2011

Title: *Approving execution of Historic Preservation Grant Award Agreement No. F1105 in the amount of
$46,943.89 with the State of Florida, Department of State, Division of Historical Resources, for
updating the Historic Resources Survey of Key West; Authorizing the City Manager to execute a
contract with Panamerican Consultants, Inc.; Rescinding Resolutions No. 10-304 and 11-102.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. New Grant Agreement, 4. HARC Survey Contract, 5.
Request for Proposals #007-11, 6. Request for Proposals Addendum No. 1, 7. Request for Proposals
March 17 2011 Respondent Letter, 8. Resolution 11-174, 9. Resolution 11-102, 10. Resolution 10-304

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission8/2/2011 1 Pass

City of Key West, FL Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

