
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Approving execution of Historic Preservation Grant Award Agreement No. F1105 in the amount of
$46,943.89 with the State of Florida, Department of State, Division of Historical Resources, for
updating the Historic Resources Survey of Key West; Authorizing the City Manager to execute a
contract with Panamerican Consultants, Inc.; Rescinding Resolutions No. 10-304 and 11-102.

File #: 11-1109, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 7/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

